CNIED 16 ANI

Perioada Locul de desfasurare Arbitrul principal
17-19.09.2016 Bucuresti, CNT Diana Bogolea

Tablou principal

Semifinale Finala Castigator

1 AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI 1

AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI 1

2 bye

3 C.S DINAMO BUCURESTI 2

4 CS SPORTUL STUDENTESC

5 CSS PLOIESTI

6 AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI 2

7 bye

C.S. DINAMO BUCURESTI 1

8 C.S DINAMO BUCURESTI 1

Locul 3-4
Echipa Locul 3
1
2
Locurile 5-8
Echipa Turul 2 Locul 5
1
2
3
4
Locurile 7-8
Echipa Locul 7
1
2

Clasament final

Pos Echipa
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Arbitru principal

Diana Bogolea




